
Academic Year : 2021-2022
School Name . KV PANBARI, ASSAM

Region: GUWAHATI

S No.

44

2

43

31

41

18

27

24

35

9

39

28

7

23

29

26

5

3

14

21

22

20

4

19

Application Submission

Code

212180294843028858

212168521762603069

212178688182616907

212176364422250274

212178030403235882

212172606201847169

212175042422089126

212173238461908115

212177137182359932

212169537762709099

212177829123307413

212175297142360852

212169469021750362

212173180321906531

212176042802766859

212174608202026588

212168962861739876

212168628621733152

212171236021767189

212173082561900351

212173093541905774

212172809461851127

212168303661729730

212168656101732629

212172646962777182

21

RTE Lottery Result

Name

MAHI

GUNJAN SAROCH

ADHRIT BORA

KHUBAIB ADNAN

SIDHARTHA SHIL

CHRISTAFAR MARAK

SANJUKTA MONDAL

SAURABH SINGH

JAYSHIKHA BARMAN

ESHITA BRAHMA

PRATIK SAHA

NEWTON RABHA

ABHYUDAY PRATAP YADUVANSHI

RISHALI RANI SETHY

SWATI KUMARI

ANIKET RAJBANSHI

HARSHITA

POULAMI DEY

ABHAY ROY

MODALAVALASA KRISHNAVAMSI

FARHIN MONDAL

SAHRISH JEHAN

PRIYANSH RABHA

AARISH DASG TA

KINGSHUK B

Committee

std : 1

Lottery Number/

Wait List Number

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11/WL1

12/ WL 2

13/ WL 3

15/ WL 5

18/ WL 8

19/ WL 9

20/ WL 10

21/ WL 11

22/ WL 12

23/ WL 13

24/ WL 14

25/ WL 15



33 212176684762269406

212176878642633970

37 212177639842419064

32 212176661242267558

16 212171721162711162

38 212177706082424443

36 212177303902356397

30 212176249202628325

13 212170997201766989

42 212178240803049275

10 212169751501810040

25 212173845142084054

15 212171574661812354

8 212169535961736748

11 212170679582532354

12 212170870661849845

40 212177872162439227

6 212169244921735153

17 212172077441824370

TUSENG MARAK

PRAGATHI S

JEKIB RAHMAN

DEBHA SANGMA

ARNAB JYOTI RAY

MUSLIMA KHATUN

DAWAR PRATIM NATH

HARSHITA

MOUSUMI SUKAI

TAZINUR RAHMAN MOLLAH

MOUSAM CHOUDHURY

ANURAG BARMAN

GIVION RABHA

DEVRAJ BRAHMA

SONJOY DEB NATH

JISHAN BARMAN

JUNAID RAHMAN

DIMPI RABHA

FARISTA RABI-IA

r nawmt '
Manageme t Committee

•fl%drtva eldya'aya Panbarl
assarn07t33339

26/ WL 16

27/ WL 17

28/ WL 18

29/ WL 19

30/ WL 20

31/ WL 21

32/ WL 22

33/ WL 23

WL 24

35/ WL 25

36/ WL 26

37/ WL 27

38/ WL 28

39/ WL 29

40/ WL 30

41/ WL 31

42/ WL 32

43/ WL 33

34

CFeøJ. g'.

C.omnu



Academic Year : 2021-2022
School Name . KV PANBARI, ASSAM

Std : 1
Region: GUWAHATI

S No.

Service Category 1 Lottery Result

Lottery

Service Number Number
Application Cate - of Trans I WaitName

3

5

4

1

2

7

8

6

11

Submission Code -fersgory

212178903382687473 SUHELEE KUMAR!
1 3

212180294843028858 MAHI
1 3

212180277403024498 NAHID AFRIN
1 3

212169439841841472DEVANGI P R
1 3

212177153582509623 VIRAJ GANESH ARMALKAR 1 3

212169084602602234 DINKI NATH 1 2

212169175043139915SUSHANT KUMAR SINGH 1 2

212168802282767011 AVINI GARG 1 2

212176878642633970 PRAGATHI S 1 2

MODALAVALASA9 212173082561900351 1 2
KRISHNAVAMSI

10 212174156242877619 ARAVI 1 2

20 212170923841759995 BHUMISHTHA ADHIKARI 1 1

16 212168633882620310 TAHERA SHAIKH 1 1

23 212173238461908115 SAURABH SINGH 1 1

17 212169210422600049 SWAL TUSHAR PATIL 1 1

18 212169284722701759 KOMAL SHARMA 1 1

21 212171721162711162 ARNAB JYOTI RAY 1 1

KRUTIKA SHRIPAD
12 212168221502599409 1 1

SUVARNKAR

13 212168521762603069 GUNJAN SAROCH 1 1

15 212168628621733152 POULAMI DEY 1 1

19 212169516642690692 AAYUSH PAUL 1 1

List
Number

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

Cornm!ttee



14 212168538461907068 SUNITH SAI 1

22 212173180321906531RISHALI RANI SETHY 1

24 212175397982613415 ADITI SHARMA 1

25 212178837482681487 G.MOULISWARAN 1

44 212181687163310780 KIRTI ROY 1

27 212168962861739876 HARSHITA

30 212169598221737403 MASUDA PARBIN 1

34 212173796261929671 DIKSHITA PUN 1

43 212181641563307103 SWASTI MISHRA 1

39 212177137182359932 JAYSHIKHA BARMAN 1

28 212168987982437829 SONALI GIRI 1

37 212176042802766859 SWATI KUMARI 1

36 212174938982082917 DEBASHREE ROY 1

31 212170981381761575 SUHANI BARMAN 1

212180545503058289 ANIS RAHMAN 1

41 212179259342769376 ARNAB ROY 1

26 212168234162638136 SOUMYA SINGH 1

40 212178575862597825BEGUM ARZUMAN FARSI 1

33 212173395302625419 AKSHADA CHETTRI 1

35 212174297861998729 MONALISHA ROY 1

38 212176249202628325 HARSHITA 1

32 212171815941818917 TANMAY ATWAL 1

29 212169316642106453 TORA ADHIKARY 1

C nair an,
Management Committee

Pan bar I

1 22

1 23

1 24

1 25

26/ WL 1

27/ WL 2

28/ WL 3

29/ WL 4

30/ WL 5

32/ WL 7

33/ WL 8

34/ WL 9

35/ WL

10

36/ WL
11

37/ WL

12

38/ WL

13

39/ WL
14

40/ WL

15

41/ WL

16

42/ WL

17

43/ WL

18

44/ WL

19



Academic Year : 2021-2022

School Name : KV PANBARI, ASSAM
Std : 1

Region: GUWAHATI

Service Category 2 Lottery Result

Lottery

Service Number Number

Application
S No.

Submission Code

1 212170831842353924

2 212169469021750362

3 212171941302355151

5 212181405563290475

4 212177303902356397

of Trans / Wait
Name

SHREYAS BARMAN

ABHYUDAY PRATAP

YADUVANSHI

NAEEMUL ISLAM

SHUBHAMAY SAHA

DAWAR PRATIM NATH

Pnatrma

*B0drtva

Eidd39

Cate -

gory -fers

2

2

2

2

2

2

1

1

List
Number

1/ WL 20

2/ WL 21

3/ WL 22

4/ 23

5/ WL 24



school Name : KV PANBARI, ASSAM

Region: GUWAHATI

Academic Year : 2021-2022

S No.

1

3

4

2

7

8

5

6

9

10

12

11

SC Category Lottery Result

Application
Name

Submission Code

212180294843028858 MAHI

212173180321906531RISHALI RANI SETHY

212173238461908115 SAURABH SINGH

212168521762603069GUNJAN SAROCH

212176042802766859 SWATI KUMARI

212176249202628325HARSHITA

212170981381761575SUHANI BARMAN

212174938982082917 DEBASHREE ROY

212177137182359932 JAYSHIKHA BARMAN

212170831842353924SHREYAS BARMAN

212175042422089126 SANJUKTA MONDAL

212172646962777182KINGSHUK BARMAN

2-02-4 ßünå )

Cnatrrn

Menagernent COttitio$ttö9
»ndnva • idyelaya

Service Number
Cate - of Trans

gory -fers

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

2

5

5

3

1

1

1

2

Std : 1

Lottery
Number

I Wait
List

Number

I/WL 1

2/ WL 2

3/ WL 3

5/ WL 5

7/ WL 7

8/ WL 8

9/ WL 9

10

11

12



school Name : KV PANBARI, ASSAM Academic Year : 2021-2022

Region: GUWAHATI Std : 1

ST Category Lottery Result

S No.

6

2

5

4

3

1

11

8

7

9

10

12

Application
Submission Code

212175297142360852

212169244921735153

212170997201766989

212169537762709099

212169535961736748

212168303661729730

Name

NEWTON RABHA

DIMPI RABHA

MOUSUMI SUKAI

ESHITA BRAHMA

DEVRAJ BRAHMA

PRIYANSH RABHA

Lottery

Service Number Number

Cate - of Trans I Wait

gory -fers List

212176684762269406 TUSENG MARAK

212172077441824370FARISTA RABHA

212171574661812354GIVION RABHA

212172606201847169 CHRISTAFAR MARAK

212176661242267558DEBHA SANGMA

212178263902518812 ANGEL PATIRI

nc;rq

rnmrma ,

3

3

3

3

3

3

5

5

5

5

5

5

Number

2/ WL 2

3/ WL 3

5/ WL 5

8/ WL 8

9/ WL 9

10/ WL

10

11

12/ WL

12

Managem€'nt Committed
CMU

SSä /



school Name KVPANBARI, ASSAM

Region: GUWAHATI

S No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

13

12

15

14

16

OBC Lottery Result

Application
Name

Submission Code

MODALAVALASA
212173082561900351

KRISHNAVAMSI

212176878642633970PRAGATHI S

212168628621733152 POULAMI DEY

212171721162711162 ARNAB JYOTI RAY

212168962861739876HARSHITA

212174297861998729 MONALISHA ROY

ABHYUDAY PRATAP
212169469021750362

YADUVANSHI

212177303902356397DAWAR PRATIM NATH

212169751501810040MOUSAM CHOUDHURY

212170870661849845 JISHAN BARMAN

212174608202026588ANIKET RAJBANSHI

212178443622537806RIYA ROY

212178030403235882 SIDHARTHA SHIL

212171236021767189 ABHAY ROY

212170679582532354 SONJOY DEB NATH

212173845142084054 ANURAG BARMAN

2-92-4

>.jné'

Academic Year : 2021-2022

Std •1

Lottery

Service Number Number

Cate - of Trans 1 Wait

gory

1

1

1

1

1

1

2

2

3

3

3

3

3

5

-fers

2

2

1

1

1

3

5

List
Number

2/ WL 2

5/ WL 5

6/ WL 6

8/ WL 8

9/ WL 9

10

11

121 WL

12

13

14/ WL

14

15/ WL

15

16

('.nal an,
Management Com

»adnva



Academic Year : 2021-2022
School Name . KV PANBARI, ASSAM

Region: GUWAHATI

S No.

1

3

2

7

29

35

42

12

37

16

21

10

6

34

11

22

41

Service Category 3 Lottery Result

Application Name
Submission Code

212169751501810040MOUSAM CHOUDHURY

212180277243308782BEGUM SHAHISTA

212175731622719191ADITY BARUA

212169244921735153 DIMPI RABHA

212177333302355513RIFA TAMANNA

212178658562609448 ATIYA WASHIMA MOLLAH

212181587383302332ROFIQUL ISLAM

212170744441764813 ARADHANA BARUAH

212179498003148139DEBARSHI PAL

212170997201766989 MOUSI.JMI SUKAI

212171931441820811MD AHSAAN ISLAM

212169537762709099ESHITA BRAHMA

212169232841735190 SHEIKH AARYAN HOQUE

212178443622537806 RIYA ROY

212169909541740256AFSANA ULFAT

212172387301996110MEHNAZ MONOWAR

212181550603299800SAFREEN RUKAYAT

Onalrrn

Std : 1

Lottery

Service Number Number

Cate - of Trans / Wait

gory -fers List

Number

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3 1/ WL 25

1 2/ WL 26

1 3/ WL 27

4/ WL 28

5/ WL 29

6/ WL 30

7/ WL 31

8/ WL 32

9/ WL 33

10/ WL
34

11/ WL

35

36

13/ WL
37

14/ WL

38

15/ WL

39

16/ WL

41

Management CommitteQ
"narwa •idya:aya Panbarl



18/ WL
IBRAHIM MAI-IAMMAD 3 42

36 212178697962623931
HUSSAIN

19/ WL

14 212170865441758073 SHAHIL ISLAM 3 43

20/ WL

8 212169306581737095SOI-IEL AYAN HUSSAIN 3

ALAM AHMED 3 4517 212171649561814676 KAWSAR 

19 212171836101819919 ASHIFA PARBIN 3 46

23/ WL

15 212170870661849845 JISHAN BARMAN 3 47

24/ WL

38 212179564923197611 MEHDI AMIN 3 48

25/ WL

13 212170806321756494 NIHAL AHMED 3 49

26/ WL
5 212168740181732316 SELIM AHMED 3

50

27/ WL
25 212174437342011733 SALAMAN SHEIKH 3

51

28/ WL
39 212179581362878832 RUMINA BEGUM 3

52

29/ WL
4 212168303661729730 PRIYANSH RABHA 3

53

30/ WL
26 212174608202026588 ANIKET RAJBANSHI 3

54

24 212174157602356009 LATIFUL KHABIR KHAN 3
31/WL

55

33 212178317002519962 UMMY HABIBA 3
56

18 212171798941818366RABBIUL ALOM MOLLAH 3
57

30 212177468342365718KRISTINA SANDILYA 3
34/ WL

58

27 212175297142360852NEWTON RABHA 3
35/ WL

59



36/ WL

31 212178030403235882

20 212171887161821858

9 212169535961736748

28 212175335302362696

40 212180775883128696

23 212173768181929011

SIDHARTHA SHIL

ATIF ARMAN KHAN

DEVRAJ BRAHMA

MEHEDI MONDAL

SUMAIYAH BEGUM

MEGHALI DUTTA

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

60

37/ WL

61

38/ WL

62

39/ WL

63

40/ WL

64

41/ WL

65

42/ WL

66
32 212178228782512148 SAZIB AKTAR

23) )

C natrm

Management Committee
Ondrwe "dya*aya Panba[l

hssam-783339



Academic Year : 2021-2022
School Name KVPANBARI, ASSAM

Region: GUWAHATI

Service Category 4 Lottery Result

Std : 1

Lottery

Application
S No.

Submission Code
Name

1 212173938622969978ISTAQUR RAHMAN

3 212180271843024010 SAYYID AL ABIDIN

2 212174227481995032 ATEEFA AKTAR

3-inö

(h natrrn n,

Service Number

Cate - of Trans

gory -fers

4

4

4

Number

1 Wait

List
Number

1/ WL 67

2/ WL 68

3/ WL 69

Md-tagement Committee

R»ndrjva "dyeiavt?



Academic Year : 2021-2022
School Name KVPANBARI, ASSAM

Std : 1
Region: GUWAHATI

Service Category 5 Lottery Result

Lottery

Service Number Number

S No.

4

1

17

43

31

26

44

33

38

20

6

19

2

37

8

21

30

Application

Submission Code
Name

212170391741764141SHOMOPRATIM ACHARJEE

212168656101732629 AARISH DASGUPTA

212172646962777182KINGSHUK BARMAN

212180117242962360NUR NAHIDA AHMED

212177639842419064 JEKIB RAHMAN

212175448302614179RIHAN SARKAR

212181293043273665 ZINNIA BEGUM PRODHANI

212177829123307413PRATIK SAHA

212179297002772895 AMARJIT ROY

212173093541905774FARHIN MONDAL

212170777401756951ZULFIKAR MOLLAH

212172809461851127 SAHRISH JEHAN

JALALUDDIN MOHAMMAD
212168691641731763

AKBAR

212178688182616907 ADHRIT BORA

212170862061757631REJUAN FAHIM MOLLAH

212173312921908366 MEHNAJ AFRIN

212177404782367631YAARIAN AF

ha' an,

Cate

gory

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

of Trans 1 Wait

-fers List
Number

1/ WL 70

2/ WL 71

3/ WL 72

4/ WL 73

5/ WL 74

6/ WL 75

7/ WL 76

8/ WL 77

9/ WL 78

10/ WL

79

11/ WL

80

81

13/ WL

82

14/ WL

83

84

16/ WL

85

86

Management Committee



18/ WL

11 212171437661775974 JAKIYA TASMINA 5 NA
87

23 212174299702761271RENU KUMARI

16 212172606201847169 CHRISTAFAR MARAK

39 212179338822777138 SIMRAN HUSSAIN

212179394982785743 SARFARAZ AHMED

36 212178263902518812 ANGEL PATIRI

32 212177706082424443 MUSLIMA KHATUN

14 212172077441824370 FARISTA RABHA

35 212178240803049275 TAZINUR RAHMAN MOLLAH

18 212172758161849685HADIA RAHMAN

41 212180007662948651AL ZUNAID ALI

10 212171236021767189 ABHAY ROY

25 212175408902763030 ABHINAV KUMAR

3 212169004422765015 HAZRAT ALI AHMED

29 212176684762269406 TUSENG MARAK

5 212170679582532354SONJOY DEB NATH

34 212177872162439227 JUNAID RAHMAN

12 212171574661812354 GIVION RABHA

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

1 9/ WL

88

20/ WL
89

21/ WL

90

22/ WL

91

23/ WL

92

24/ WL

93

25/ WL
94

26/ WL

95

27/ WL

96

28/ WL
97

29/ WL

98

30/ WL

99

100

32/ WL

101

33/ WL

102

34/ WL

103

35/ WL

104
Cnaerma ,

(ßuao 12
Management Cornmtttee

a idyalava Panbart



36/ WL
7 212170788341757916MANISHA KARMAKAR

15 212172240981985837 JAKIRUL HOSSEN

9 212170913341761054 AAYAN SAHA

28 212176661242267558DEBHA SANGMA

42 212180107282961097 1-JMME KULSUM

13 212171670721816340 SRIJEETA DEY SARKAR

27 212176364422250274 KHUBAIB ADNAN

212175042422089126 SANJUKTA MONDAL

22 212173845142084054 ANURAG BARMAN

rnalrrna
Menagernent Committee

Ondnva a.' idyaiaya Panbafl

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

105

37/ WL

106

38/ WL

107

39/ WL

108

40/ WL

109

110

42/ WL

111

43/ WL

112

44/ WL

113



school Name : KV PANBARI, ASSAM Academic Year : 2021-2022
Region: GUWAHATI

Std : 1

Single Girl Child Category Lottery Result

Lottery

Service Number NumberApplicationS No.

2

1

3

6

4

5

8

10

9

7

11

17

18

16

14

12

13

Submission Code

212180294843028858

212180277403024498

212168221502599409

212173180321906531

212169284722701759

212170923841759995

Name

MAHI

NAHID AFRIN

KRUTIKA SHRIPAD
SUVARNKAR

RISHALI RANI SETHY

KOMAL SHARMA

BHUMISHTHA ADHIKARI

Cate -

gory

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

of Trans I Wait

212177137182359932 JAYSHIKHA BARMAN

212181687163310780KIRTI ROY

212178575862597825BEGUM ARZUMAN FARSI

212173796261929671 DIKSHITA PUN

212175731622719191ADITY BARCIA

212177468342365718 KRISTINA SANDILYA

212179581362878832 RUMINA BEGUM

212173768181929011MEGHALI DUTTA

212171836101819919 ASHIFA PARBIN

212169244921735153 DIMPI RABHA

212169537762709099 ESHITA BRAHMA

r natrmtl ,

—fers

3

3

1

1

1

1

1

List
Number

1

2

4/ WL 2

5/ WL 3

8/ WL 6

9/ WL 7

12/ WL

10

13/ WL

11

14/ WL

12

15/ WL

13

14

15

Committee

Ponba(l



15 212172387301996110MEHNAZ MONOWAR

19 212174227481995032 ATEEFA AKTAR

26 212173312921908366MEHNAJ AFRIN

20 212170788341757916MANISHA KARMAKAR

25 212172809461851127SAHRISH JEHAN

21 212171437661775974 JAKIYA TASMINA

23 212172077441824370FARISTA RABHA

27 212175042422089126 SANJUKTA MONDAL

24 212172758161849685 HADIA RAHMAN

28 212179338822777138 SIMRAN HUSSAIN

22 212171670721816340 SRIJEETA DEY SARKAR

3

4

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

16

19/ WL
17

20/ WL

18

19

22/ WL

20

23/ WL

21

24/ WL

22

25/ WL

23

26/ WL

24

27/ WL

25

28/ WL

26

vrnatrma l,
Cornrmtte€

O?nbafl
x,ssam-7b3JJQ


